TABULA

Flower Mound Crossing

2600-2650 Flower Mound Rd
Flower Mound, TX, 75028 US
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Flower Mound Road

UNIT TENANT

001 Club4 Fitness

100 Premier Martial Arts

104 Fancy Nails, LLC

116 Swadeshi

126 H&R Block

130 Wingstop

136 GK Cleaners

704 Trio Craft Coffee

2120 Wendy's

2650 PM Pediatrics
TOTAL

LEASING CONTACT

Tim Roe

leasing@pinetree.com
847-574-3322

SF

58,960

1,750

1,400

6,225

1,916

1,330

3,500

1,518

2,862

4,982

84,443



