

Flower Mound Crossing

2600-2650 Flower Mound Rd Flower Mound, TX, 75028 US



UNIT	TENANT	SF
001	Club4 Fitness	58,960
100	Premier Martial Arts	1,750
104	Fancy Nails, LLC	1,400
116	Swadeshi	6,225
126	H&R Block	1,916
130	Wingstop	1,330
136	GK Cleaners	3,500
704	Trio Craft Coffee	1,518
2120	Wendy's	2,862
2650	PM Pediatrics	4,982
	TOTAL	84,443

LEASING CONTACT

leasing@pinetree.com 847-574-3322